Video | LTC 9480 and LTC 9488 Series Housings Outdoor
LTC 9480 and LTC 9488 Series Housings
Outdoor
u For 1/4-inch, 1/3-inch and 1/2-inch CCD Cameras
u Feed-through Wiring Option
u Aluminum and Advanced Polymer Construction
u Easy Installation

LTC 0435 Fixed/Vari Fixed/Vari/ Zoom
LTC 0455 Fixed/Vari Fixed/Vari Zoom
Ordering information
LTC 9480/20 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 7-inch, 3-in dia, 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz,
heater
Order number LTC9480/20
LTC 9488/20 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 14-inch, 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz, heater
Order number LTC9488/20
LTC 9488/21 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 13-inch, 24 VAC, 50/60 Hz, heater,
blower
Order number LTC9488/21
LTC 9488/50 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 14-inch, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, heater
Order number LTC9488/50
LTC 9488/60 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 14-inch, 110 VAC, 60 Hz, heater
Order number LTC9488/60
LTC 9488/61 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens to 13-inch, 120 VAC, 60 Hz, heater,
blower
Order number LTC9488/61
Accessories
LTC 9219/01 Feed-through J-Mount
for 15-inch, 9 kg (20 lb) max load, for LTC 938x and
LTC 948x series housings, light gray finish
Order number LTC 9219/01
LTC 9215/00 Mount
Wall mount for LTC/HSG 948x, HSG9583 and UHI/UHO
housings
Order number LTC9215/00
LTC 9215/00S Mount
Short wall mount for LTC/HSG 948x, HSG9583 and
UHI/UHO housings
Order number LTC9215/00S
LTC 9083/01S Sunshield
for LTC 9480 series housings
Order number LTC9083/01S
LTC 9088/01 Sunshield
for LTC 9488 series housings
Order number LTC9088/01
LTC 9080/00 Tamper Kit
for LTC 9480 series housings, up to 5 housings
Order number LTC9080/00
LTC 9383/00 Sunshield
Order number LTC9383/00
LTC 9388/00 Sunshield
Order number LTC9388/00
TC1366 Sunshield
6.0 inch diafragm 22-26 inch housings
Order number TC1366
TC1366‑21 Sunshield